
Date of Admission:
Date of Leaving:

Status at Leaving:

Name:
Date of Birth:
Identification No:
HESA No:

Classification:
Programme: 

Date awarded:

Award:Feras Mohammed F Alkhaldi
05-Nov-2000
201386878
1911243868788
23-Sep-2019

Successful completion of course

Non Degree
Not Applicable

Not Applicable

International Foundation Year - Engineering 
Route

Page  of 1 Date produced: 16-Jul-20201 201386878 Feras Mohammed F Alkhaldi

Results Level Credits ECTS

Programme Year 1 ND  International Foundation Year - Engineering Route 2019/20 (Full-time study)

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

10
10
10
10
40

10
10
10
10

5
5
5
5

20

5
5
5
5

CHEM 0811
CHEM 0821
CHEM 0831
CHEM 0841
ELU 0035

MATH 0111
MATH 0212
MATH 0360
MATH 0370

Elementary General and Inorganic Chemistry (IFY)
Elementary Physical Chemistry (IFY)
Elementary Organic Chemistry (IFY)
Elementary Analytical Chemistry and Chemistry Project
Academic Study Skills for Science, Technology, Engineering and 
Maths
Elementary Differential Calculus (Version 1)
Elementary Integral Calculus (Version 1)
Introduction to Applied Mathematics 1
Introduction to Applied Mathematics 2

58
44
P
P

60

50
P

64
P

Academic Transcript  


