

Name: Feras Mohammed F Alkhaldi Award: Non Degree

Classification: Not Applicable Date of Birth: 05-Nov-2000

International Foundation Year - Engineering Programme: Identification No: 201386878

1911243868788 Date awarded: Not Applicable Date of Admission: 23-Sep-2019

Date of Leaving:

HESA No:

Status at Leaving: Successful completion of course

Academic Transcript		Results	Level	Credits	ECTS
Programme Y	ear 1 ND International Foundation Year - Engineering Route 2019/2	20 (Full-time study	')		
CHEM 0811	Elementary General and Inorganic Chemistry (IFY)	58	0	10	5
CHEM 0821	Elementary Physical Chemistry (IFY)	44	0	10	5
CHEM 0831	Elementary Organic Chemistry (IFY)	Р	0	10	5
CHEM 0841	Elementary Analytical Chemistry and Chemistry Project	Р	0	10	5
ELU 0035	Academic Study Skills for Science, Technology, Engineering and Maths	60	0	40	20
MATH 0111	Elementary Differential Calculus (Version 1)	50	0	10	5
MATH 0212	Elementary Integral Calculus (Version 1)	Р	0	10	5
MATH 0360	Introduction to Applied Mathematics 1	64	0	10	5
MATH 0370	Introduction to Applied Mathematics 2	Р	0	10	5